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Little Learners Preschool Calendar

2017-2018
3 and 4 year old Classes

Classes begin - Tuesday, September  5 (for T & Th students, TWTh students and M-Th/M-F pm students)

Classes begin - Wednesday, September 6 (for MWF students)

No School - Thursday, September 21-Rosh Hashanah

No School-Monday, October  9-Columbus Day

No School-Wednesday, Thursday, Friday, November 22, 23, 24-Thanksgiving Break

Winter Break - Thursday, December 21 through Sunday, January 7
Classes Resume-Monday, January 8
No School-Monday, January 15-Martin Luther King Day

No School-Monday, February 19-President’s Day

No School-Monday, March 5-Casimir Pulaski Day

Spring Break-Monday, March 26-Monday, April 2
Classes Resume-Tuesday, April 3
Last Day Picnics-Thursday, May 17 and Friday, May 18
